




































House Remote Testify

Municipal and County Government Committee Testify List for Bill HB132 on 2021-02-09 
Support: 28    Oppose: 7    Neutral: 3    Total to Testify: 6 

 Export to Excel  

Name
City, State 
Email Address Title Representing Position Testifying Non-Germane Signed Up

Furth, Salim
sfurth@mercatus.gmu.edu

A Member of the Public Myself, Mercatus Center at George
Mason University

Neutral Yes (5m) No 2/5/2021 9:36 AM

Yokela, Josh josh.yokela@leg.state.nh.us An Elected Official Rockingham 33 Support Yes (5m) No 2/8/2021 5:58 AM

Johnston, Cordell cjohnston@nhmunicipal.org A Lobbyist NH Municipal Association Oppose Yes (3m) No 2/8/2021 12:52 PM

Stewart, Will will@stayworkplay.org A Lobbyist Stay Work Play NH Support Yes (2m) No 2/9/2021 9:19 AM

Trowbridge, Philip
Philip.R.Trowbridge@des.nh.gov

State Agency Staff Robert Scott, Commissioner of
NHDES

Neutral Yes (2m) No 2/8/2021 4:42 PM

McWilliams, Rebecca rebecca.mcwilliams@leg.state.nh.us An Elected Official Merrimack 27 Support Yes (0m) No 2/5/2021 10:19 PM

McGuire, Dan danmcguire@gmail.com A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 2/6/2021 1:10 PM

Moulton, Candace candaceleighm@gmail.com A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 2/6/2021 9:40 PM

Fenner-Lukaitis,
Elizabeth glukaitis@mcttelecom.com

A Member of the Public Myself Oppose No No 2/7/2021 6:53 AM

Bates, David dbates3@yahoo.com A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 2/7/2021 6:56 AM

Fordey, Nicole nikkif610@gmail.com A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 2/7/2021 11:05 AM

Larson, Ruth ruthlarson@msn.com A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 2/8/2021 12:23 AM

Lord, Kit kitlord@yahoo.com A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 2/5/2021 12:13 PM

DeRosa, Tom
tom@bfreshconsulting.com

A Lobbyist New Hampshire Planners
Association

Oppose No No 2/5/2021 3:16 PM

Kudlik, Cindy cindykudlik@protonmail.com An Elected Official Myself Oppose No No 2/5/2021 9:31 PM

Oxenham, Lee leeoxenham@comcast.net An Elected Official Sullivan Co., District 1 Support No No 2/8/2021 9:26 PM

Bradbury-Koster, Ben benbradkost@gmail.com A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 2/8/2021 9:30 PM

Aronson, Laura laura@mlans.net A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 2/8/2021 10:31 PM

Howland, Curtis A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 2/8/2021 10:39 PM
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howland@priss.com

Thomas, Nicholas nicholas.w.thomas@uconn.edu A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 2/8/2021 10:39 PM

Rathbun, Eric ericsrathbun@gmail.com A Member of the Public Myself Neutral No No 2/9/2021 12:15 AM

Dewey, Karen pkdewey@comcast.net A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 2/9/2021 7:21 AM

Mennella, Alexandra amennella1@protonmail.com A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 2/9/2021 7:26 AM

Gericke, Carla carlagericke@gmail.com A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 2/9/2021 7:50 AM

Axelman, Elliot aluaxelman@gmail.com A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 2/9/2021 8:41 AM

Sotirakopoulos, Dean dso96@comcast.net A Member of the Public Myself Oppose No No 2/9/2021 8:42 AM

Ebel, Karen karen.ebel@leg.state.nh.us An Elected Official Myself Oppose No No 2/9/2021 9:04 AM

Staub, Kathy kstaub@comcast.net A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 2/9/2021 9:34 AM

Calitz, Louis louis@free603.org A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 2/9/2021 9:39 AM

Fichter, June jn8454b@gmail.com A Member of the Public Myself Oppose No No 2/9/2021 10:38 AM

Siedzik, Sara sbernardo123@gmail.com A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 2/9/2021 11:26 AM

Poulin, Ashley Ashley.l.Poulin@gmail.com A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 2/9/2021 11:53 AM

Garber, Marcia mag1022rn@comcast.net A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 2/9/2021 11:57 AM

Haigh, Jane JHAIGHAK@GMAIL.COM A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 2/9/2021 12:36 PM

Aboujaoude,
Mickayla Mickayla.aboujaoude@comcast.net

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 2/9/2021 12:41 PM

Spillers, Jessica jspillers102@gmail.com A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 2/9/2021 12:58 PM

DeMark, Richard demarknh114@gmail.com A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 2/8/2021 1:49 PM

Ingram, April aandk@tds.net A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 2/8/2021 9:37 AM
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